
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:25:35.98 33

2 Hilton Head Christian 
Academy Girls

00:28:13.80 55

3 Hilton Head Prep Girls 00:28:07.04 64

4 Beaufort Academy Girls 00:29:18.35 78

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

John Paul II Girls 00:31:39.70 2

St Andrews School 
Girls

00:27:57.96 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:25:35.98 9 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 122 Mills Legehans 00:21:40.92 1

2 3 123 Lydia Mahan 00:24:24.29 3

3 6 126 Izzy Hipple 00:26:37.38 6

4 10 125 Addie Warren 00:26:51.51 10

5 14 128 Grace Strawn 00:28:25.77 13

6 15 124 Eliza Solomons 00:28:28.22 (14)

7 16 130 Virgina Brunson 00:28:30.44 (15)

2 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls 00:28:13.80 8 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 209 Annika Cummings 00:25:13.89 4

2 5 210 Jemimah Sanders 00:26:29.68 5

3 7 211 Mary Carter Buck 00:26:39.21 7

4 22 213 Ava Hahn 00:31:22.83 19

5 23 212 Laney Smith 00:31:23.38 20

6 24 216 Halle Santerian 00:31:24.74 (21)

7 34 215 Scarlett Camp 00:32:41.56 (28)

3 Hilton Head Prep Girls 00:28:07.04 8 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 225 Elizabeth Eisinger 00:24:01.02 2

2 12 84 Julia Gigante 00:28:03.03 11

3 19 88 Jackie Sullivan 00:28:51.64 16

4 20 86 Sophia Paris 00:29:38.86 17

5 21 85 Olivia Light 00:30:00.67 18

6 26 82 Drew Askeland 00:31:39.38 (22)

7 28 83 Courtney Doyle 00:32:16.65 (23)

4 Beaufort Academy Girls 00:29:18.35 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 12 Ledare Pingree 00:26:42.85 8

2 9 9 Maeve Kalady 00:26:43.17 9

3 13 8 Alyssa Lewis 00:28:06.41 12

4 29 11 Caroline Patterson 00:32:29.48 24

5 30 10 Emma Grace Dinkins 00:32:29.83 25

6 31 68 Madison Mcdougall 00:32:33.10 (26)

7 32 69 Jenna Raber 00:32:33.10 (27)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 122 Mills Legehans FR 00:21:40.92 Holy Trinity Girls

2 2 225 Elizabeth Eisinger 6th 00:24:01.02 Hilton Head Prep Girls

3 3 123 Lydia Mahan SO 00:24:24.29 Holy Trinity Girls

4 4 209 Annika Cummings 8th 00:25:13.89 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

5 5 210 Jemimah Sanders FR 00:26:29.68 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

6 6 126 Izzy Hipple 8th 00:26:37.38 Holy Trinity Girls

7 7 211 Mary Carter Buck FR 00:26:39.21 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

8 8 12 Ledare Pingree 7th 00:26:42.85 Beaufort Academy Girls

9 9 9 Maeve Kalady FR 00:26:43.17 Beaufort Academy Girls

10 10 125 Addie Warren 8th 00:26:51.51 Holy Trinity Girls

11 0 197 Phoebe Mayo FR 00:27:57.95 St Andrews School Girls

12 11 84 Julia Gigante SR 00:28:03.03 Hilton Head Prep Girls

13 12 8 Alyssa Lewis FR 00:28:06.41 Beaufort Academy Girls

14 13 128 Grace Strawn FR 00:28:25.77 Holy Trinity Girls

15 (14) 124 Eliza Solomons 8th 00:28:28.22 Holy Trinity Girls

16 (15) 130 Virgina Brunson 6th 00:28:30.44 Holy Trinity Girls

17 0 127 Abby Carte FR 00:28:48.02 Holy Trinity Girls

18 0 129 Hannah Reedy FR 00:28:51.55 Holy Trinity Girls

19 16 88 Jackie Sullivan 7th 00:28:51.64 Hilton Head Prep Girls

20 17 86 Sophia Paris 7th 00:29:38.86 Hilton Head Prep Girls

21 18 85 Olivia Light JR 00:30:00.67 Hilton Head Prep Girls

22 19 213 Ava Hahn 6th 00:31:22.83 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

23 20 212 Laney Smith 7th 00:31:23.38 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

24 (21) 216 Halle Santerian 7th 00:31:24.74 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

25 0 167 Alondra Hurtada FR 00:31:33.82 John Paul II Girls

26 (22) 82 Drew Askeland JR 00:31:39.38 Hilton Head Prep Girls

27 0 168 Alyssa Rembold 8th 00:31:45.57 John Paul II Girls

28 (23) 83 Courtney Doyle JR 00:32:16.65 Hilton Head Prep Girls

29 24 11 Caroline Patterson 7th 00:32:29.48 Beaufort Academy Girls

30 25 10 Emma Grace Dinkins 8th 00:32:29.83 Beaufort Academy Girls

31 (26) 68 Madison Mcdougall 5th 00:32:33.10 Beaufort Academy Girls

32 (27) 69 Jenna Raber 6th 00:32:33.10 Beaufort Academy Girls

33 0 89 Scout Yokley SO 00:32:39.04 Hilton Head Prep Girls
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34 (28) 215 Scarlett Camp SO 00:32:41.56 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

35 0 214 Gracie Buck SO 00:34:18.89 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls
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